No: Product Image
Has to be installed last in assembly process
1
2 -\/
2
. =3
, P
[ o 3456 f \
k! : | ‘
\ =
o 8
L R T
§/ J 4
1’ ‘ gl i 5 6 5
/ °, 1 ]
%
9 6
10
L]
-3
e . 4
> 5
o o
7 e g 6 7
L
— 8
No: Description Product Name Pcs.
A 1 Table Top Plate / Lower Shelf YMXXX 2
2 Support Leg 'YM0143 4
3 M8 Nut HMO0259 44
>< 4 M8 Spring Washer HMO0162 44
>< 5 M8 Washer HMO0863 52 9
2 6 M8x20 Imbus Bolt HMO0255 44
D_ 7 5 Allen Key SRF-0134 1
8 Side Locking / Support Plate 'YMO0753 4
9 Castor - ( Optional ) HMO0299 2
10 Castor With Brake ( Optional ) HMO0295 2 10
Uy
A v PRODUCT NAME DATE
~
?':m'.: DETAIL PICTURE
(TN PMXX 13.06.2024




